Accessories & spare parts - pressure transmitters
Connection adapters - for pressure transmitters
Type Code No Pack Size Weight Conn. std. Application
[kg]
Accessory bag 060-333266 20 0.06 ISO 228-1 KPS / CAS
Accessory 060G0252 6 0.11 - MBS G 1/2
Welding nipple 060G2501 60 0.21 - MBS 4510
Accessory 060G2505 45 0.21 DIN 11851 Dairy DN 40 MBS 4510
Accessory 060G2506 20 0.42 DIN 11851 Dairy DN 50 MBS 4510
Accessory 060G2502 45 0.16 Clamp ISO 2852 G1 1/2 MBS 4510
Accessory 060G2510 24 0.37 Clamp ISO 2852 G 2 MBS 4510
Accessory 060G2503 45 0.19 SMS 1145 G 1 1/2 MBS 4510
Damping coils - for pressure transmitters
Type Code No Pack Size Weight Conn. type Conn. size Conn. std. Capillary tube length Prot. tube mat. Application
[kg] [mm]
Armoured damping coil 060-333366 15 0.22 Pipe thread G 3/8 A ISO 228-1 1.000 mm - CAS
Damping coil 060-016966 14 0.20 Pipe thread G 1/2 A ISO 228-1 1.000 mm Stainless steel MP
Damping coil 060-104766 25 0.17 Pipe thread G 3/8 A ISO 228-1 1.500 mm - CAS / KP
Plug-in displays - for pressure transmitters
Type Code No Pack Size Weight Description Electrical connection
[kg] [kg]
MBD 1000 060G2850 23 0.11 Plug-in display unit MBD EN 175301-803
MBV 2000 isolation valves - for pressure transmitters
The MBV 2000 isolation valve is designed for mounting between a Danfoss
pressure transmitter and fluid-filled systems and offers a fast and efficient
method of connection and removal.

IP rating IP65
Ordering
Type Code no.
MBD 1000 060G2850
IC.PD.P20.B1.02 - 520B1814
• Instant monitoring of transmitter
• CE approved
Data sheet Plug-in display, type MBD for pressure/ temperature transmitters with output 4-20 mA
Electrical connection
Pin assignment of 4-pin
adaptor plug according
to DIN 43650
Pin
1 Supply +
2 Supply –
3 NC
Connection to transmitter housing
MBS/AKS/MBT
Transmitter connector DIN 43650
IC.PD.P20.B1.02 - 520B1814 ©Danfoss A/S 08-2003 DE-BD
Dimensions Assembled view
MBV 5000 test valves - for MBS andMBC
The MBV 5000 is a part of a block concept covering block pressure switches,
block pressure transmitters, block test valves and accessories.
The block concept has been developed to save space, weight, and costs and
meet the strict demands on marine equipment, including EU stipulations on
such products.
MBV 5000 is designed in many different configurations for use in many different
marine applications, for example: Monitoring, alarm indication, shut-down,
diagnosing on equipment such as motors, gears, thrusters, pumps, filters,
compressors, etc.
The block valve meets demands for fast installation, simple isolation, and easy
test pressure connection.
• The MBV block valves designed in many configurations are
for use with the MBC pressure switch or the MBS block
pressure transmitter within the marine industry
• The valve meets demands for fast installation, simple
isolation and easy test pressure connection
Type Code No Pack Size Weight Inputs Outputs Ball valves Pressure conn. Test pressure conn. Test function
[kg]
MBV 5000 061B7000 15 0.43 1 1 1 G 1/4 DIN3852-E M16 x 2 Separate
MBV 5000 061B7001 18 0.87 2 2 2 G 1/4 DIN3852-E M16 x 2 Separate
MBV 5000 061B7002 12 1.32 3 3 3 G 1/4 DIN3852-E M16 x 2 Separate
MBV 5000 061B7005 18 0.86 1 2 2 G 1/4 DIN3852-E M16 x 2 Separate
MBV 5000 061B7006 12 1.31 1 3 3 G 1/4 DIN3852-E M16 x 2 Separate
MBV 5000 061B7009 18 0.79 1 2 1 G 1/4 DIN3852-E M16 x 2 Common
MBV 5000 061B7010 12 1.12 1 3 1 G 1/4 DIN3852-E M16 x 2 Common
Miscellaneous accessories & spare parts - for MBV
Type Code No Pack Size Weight Conn. size Conn. std. Conn. type Application
[kg]
Adaptor 061B720601 70 0.11 G 1/4 ISO 228-1 Pipe thread MBV 5000
Adaptor 061B720201 70 0.11 G 1/8 ISO 228-1 Pipe thread MBV 5000
Miscellaneous accessories & spare parts - for pressure transmitters
Type Code No Pack Size Weight El. conn. Conn. std.
[kg]
PLUG 060G1034 8 0.39 Plug with 5 meter cable (EN 145301-803) DIN 43650-A
PLUG 060G0007 8 0.03 Pg 11 plug (EN 145301-803) -
PLUG 060G0005 8 0.06 Pg 13.5 plug (EN 145301-803) DIN 43650
PLUG 060G0008 8 0.03 Pg 9 plug (EN 145301-803) -
September 2001  DKACT.PD.P15.A2.02
520B1054
  Danfoss A/S 09-2001
Data sheet MBV 2000 Isolation Valve